

HPL Electric & Power Ltd.

Regd. & Corp. Office :

1/21, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi-110002 Ph.: +91-11-23234411

Fax: +91-11-23232639 E-mail: hpl@hplindia.com

Website: www.hplindia.com

CIN No.: U74899DL1992PLC048945

May 13, 2017

BSE Limited, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai–400 001 Scrip Code: 540136

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East Mumbai—400 051 Symbol: HPL

Sub: News Paper Clip of Public Notice - Board Meeting

Please find enclosed herewith the news paper clips of Public Notice published on May 13, 2017 pertaining to the Board meeting of the company Scheduled on May 22, 2017.

Following are the news papers in which the public notice was published:

1. Business Standard - English

2. Business Standard - Hindi

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking You

For HPL Electric & Rower Limited

EC.

Asaf Ali

(Vivek Kumar)

Company Secretary

TENDER CALL NOTICE NO. IFCAL:PRODN/FPH:428 DATE: 12.05.2017 FOR ANNUAL CONTRACT IN RESPECT OF **OPERATION & MAINTENANCE OF HCFC METAL RECOVERY** PLANT (MRP)

Date of Downloading of Tender Document - dt. 13.05.2017 to dt. 24.05.2017. Last date of submission of tender - dt. 24.05.2017 -4.00 PM. For details, please Log on to our website www.ifcal.ori.nic.in/www.idcorissa.com

MANAGING DIRECTOR

IDCOL FERRO CHROME & ALLOYS LIMITED

(A Wholly Owned Subsidiary of IDCOL) A Govt. of Odisha Undertaking Regd. Office: Ferro Chrome Project - 755020, Jajpur Road, Dist: Jajpur (Odisha) Corporate Identity Number: U27109 OR 1999 SGC 005736 Tel. No. 06726 - 224113, Fax No. 06726 - 220524

Selection of Service Provider for Supply, Printing & Personalization of Mag-stripe, EMV Contact & Contactless Debit Cards & RFID tag

United Bank of India, a leading Public Sector Bank, is interested for selection of service provider for "Supply, Printing & Personalization of Mag-stripe, EMV contact & Contactless Debit Personalization of Mag-stripe, EMV contact & Contactiess Debit Cards & RFID tag". The Bank invites proposals from interested parties. The offer is to be submitted to ADC Department Drop Box latest by 27.06.2017, 15: 00 Hrs. For further details, kindly login to our website:

www.unitedbankofindia.com under Live Tenders section.

Application fee for all bidders will be Rs.25,000/-(Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only).

Sd/-Dy. General Manager (ADC)

युनाइटेड बैक ऑफ़ इंडिया आपका बैंक Head Office: 11, He

United Bank of India The Bank that begins with U

irani, Kolkata - 700 001

Website: www.unitedbankofindia.com



ial

FD

gi)

on

RAJIV GANDHI THERMAL POWER PLANT, KHEDAR, HISAR

(A UNIT OF HARYANA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LTD.)

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

No.		Brief Scope of Work/Purchase	Last date of Submission of bids
	2nd Corrigendum to NIT No.: 266/RGTPP /MM-II/TOE-3801 Dt. 21.03.2017	Supply MS Chequered plate.	16.05.2017 up to 15:00 Hrs.

Note:- The details of above NITs along with tender documents can and downloaded from https://hpgcl.harvanaeprocurement.gov.in 49826 Chief Engineer

THE BRAITHWAITE BURN AND JESSOP CONSTRUCTION CO. LIMITED (BBJ) (A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Regd. Off.: 27, Rajendra Nath Mukherjee Road, Kolkata – 700 001 Phone No. (033) 2248-5841-44; Fax: (033) 2210-3961 E-mail: info@bbjconst.com; Website:www.bbjconst.com

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER e-Tenders are invited, <u>UNDER TWO-BID SYSTEM</u>, from reputed Agency/fabricator for fabrication, sand blasting, metalising, painting, tial assembling, dismantling, stacking, transporting etc. and delivery to site near Kharsia town. Chhattisaarh Kharsia town, Chhattisgarh.

Tender No.: eNIT/DGM(P-V)/FABRICATION/IRCON-KHARSIA/2147/37-



HPL ELECTRIC & POWER LIMITED

istered Office: 1/21, Aşaf Ali Road, New Delhi 110 002 +91-11-23234411 Fax: +91-11-23232639 E-mail: hpl@hplindia.com Website: www.hplindia.com CIN No.: U74899DL1992PLC048945

Notice

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, 22nd May, 2017, inter alia to consider and approve the standalone and consolidated Audited financial results of the company for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2017.

For HPL Electric & Power Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 12.05.2017

(Vivek Kumar) Company Secretary



BALRAMPUR CHINI MILLS LIMITED

CIN: L15421WB1975PLC030118
Registered Office: FMC Fortuna, 2nd Floor, 234/3A, A.J.C. Bose Road Kolkata - 700 020
Phone: (033)22874749, Fax: (033)22873083
Email: investorgrievances@bcml.in Website: www.chini.com

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, 27th May, 2017, to, inter alia, consider and approve the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2017.

This information is also available under the "News and Events" section of the Company's website i.e. www.chini.com and corporate announcements section of nseindia.com and bseindia.com

For Balrampur Chini Mills Limited

Place: Kolkata Dated: 12th May, 2017

(Nitin Bagaria)

Company Secretary and GM (Legal)



STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED CORPORATE OFFICE, NEW DELHI-110 003

TENDER FOR OPERATING SAIL DISPENSARIES, NEW DELHI RFQ NO. - PERS/ITB & Med./Dispensary/2017 dated 12.05.2017

Steel Authority of India Limited (SAIL) invites sealed bids from capable, well-equipped, experienced and reputed organizations registered under 'The Indian Companies Act' for operating Pharmacy in the premises of SAIL at Ispat Bhawan, Lodhi Road, New Delhi & SCOPE Minar, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi as per terms and conditions specified in the Tender document.

Interested bidders are requested to visit the SAIL Tender Website: www.sailtenders.co.in for detailed specifications, terms and conditions and for downloading the Tender Document(s). Last date for submission of bids to DGM (Personnel), SAIL Corporate Office is 26th May, 2017 (1500 hrs).

For more details, please contact the undersigned at neelam sabharwal@sailex.com or +91-9891723795. DGM (Personnel) SAIL Corporate Office

Registered Office: Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, New Delhi 110 003 Corporate Identity Number: L27109DL1973G01006454, Website: www.sail.co.in

There's a little bit of SAIL in everybody's life

aban

ABAN OFFSHORE LIMITED

Regd. Office: "Janpriya Crest", 113, Pantheon Road, Egmore, Chennai - 600 008. CIN: L01119TN1986PLC013473. Phone: 044 - 49060606 E-mail: abanoffshore@aban.com, Website: www.abanoffshore.com.

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Monday the 29th May, 2017 at the Registered Office of the Company to consider and take on record, interalia, Standalone and Consolidated Audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March. 2017.

be issuing duplicate share certificate (s) in lieu of the original share ge of transfer of shares to IEPFA as per Rules and upon such issue, the original cancelled and will have no effect whatsoever. The shareholders may further company on its website should be regarded and shall be deemed adequate pare certificate(s) by the company for the purpose of transier of shares to IEPF

ad dividend which have already been transferred or the shares which are being ncluding all benefits accruing on such shares, if any, can be claimed back by ig the procedure given on its website i.e. http://iepf.gov.in/IEPFA/refund.html. ag the procedure given on its website i.e. http://iepingov.in/ierrzvielond.html. plaimed dividend lying with the Company or in case you need any por contact our RTA: M/s. Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., 44 Community Center, ase 1, Near PVR, Naraina, New Delhi - 110028, Tel: 011-41410592, e-mail:

our communications: 1. Name of the Company, 2. Folio No. or DP and Client No., 5. Email ID. Also provide self-attested KYC documents of the shareholder

For Info Edge (India) Ltd.

VP-Secretarial & Company Secretary (MM Jain)



Place: New Delhi

Date: 12.05.2017

HPL ELECTRIC & POWER LIMITED

Registered Office: 1/21, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi i 10 002 Ph.: +91-11-23234411, Fax: +91-11-23232639 E-mail: hpl@hplindia.com Website: www.hplindia.com CIN No.: U74899DL1992PLC048945

Notice

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, 22nd May, 2017, inter alia to consider and approve the standalone and consolidated Audited financial results of the company for the quarter and financial year ended

For HPL Electric & Power Limited

(Vivek Kumar) Company Secretary

Indiabulls VENTURES

इंडियाबुल्स वेनचर्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L74999DL1995PLC069631

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : एम-62 एवं 63, पहली मंज़िल, कनॉट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली - 110 001 फोन:0124-6681199 फैक्स: 0124-6681240 ई-मेल: helpdesk@indiabulls.com वेबसाईट: http://www.securities.indiabulls.com/

शुध्दिपत्र

असाधारण आम बैठक की सूचना

इसका संदर्भ अप्रैल 21, 2017 की तिथि की सूचना से है जो कि इंडियाबुल्स वेनचर्स लिमिटेड के अशंधारकों की असाधारण आम सभा को बुलाने से सम्बधित है जो उक्त सूचना में दिए गये विषय पर आपकी अनुमति प्राप्त करने के लिए मई 22, 2017 को सुबह 10.00 बजे मेप्पल एमराल्ड, रजोकरी, एनएच 8, नई दिल्ली - 110038 पर आयोजित की जा रही है । इस शुध्दिपत्र के माध्यम से निम्नलिखित अतिरिक्त जानकारी सभी हिस्सेधारों / अंशधारकों को दी जा रही है ।

निम्नलिखित जानकारी सूचना के पेज नं. 5 पर मद संख्या 1 के व्याख्यात्मक विवरण के अनुछेद 8 के साथ पढ़ी जाए।

यह स्पष्ट किया जाता है कि कोई भी प्राकृतिक व्यक्ति, अकेले या किसी एक या एक से अधिक न्यायिक व्यक्ति के साथ मिलकर टैमारिंड कैपिटल पीटीई लि. (निवेशक) के 25% से अधिक अंश का स्वामी नही है । आगे, श्री. रिचर्ड डोगलास एवं श्री. विलियम वामस्ले जो कि अथेना होल्डींग्स लिमिटेड़, जो क्लेरमोन्ट ट्रस्ट की ट्रस्टी है, के निदेशक हैं, वो निवेशक के निति निर्धारण निर्णय या प्रबन्धन नियंत्रण से अथवा उसके अधिकांश निदेशकों को नियुक्त करने के अधिकार के कारण निवेशक को अंतिम रूप से नियंत्रित करते हैं।

यह शुध्दिपत्र कंपनी तथा स्टोक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाईट पर उपलब्ध किया जा रहा है ।

बोर्ड की आज्ञानुसार कृते इंडियाबुल्स वेनचर्स लिमिटेड

सही/-ललित शर्मा

कंपनी सचिव

स्थान : नई दिल्ली दिनांक : मई 12, 2017 क. केवल 20.00 लाख से अधिक अनुमानित लागत की समी खुली निविदाएं ही क्रि मीडिया में प्रकाशित की जाती हैं। क. 20.0 लाख से कम अनुमानित लागत की अन्य स खुली निविदाओं के संबंध में नियमित अद्यतनों हेतु कृपया वेबसाइट www.sjvn.nic. अथवा www.tenders.gov.in, www.eprocure.gov.in. देखें।

ं अपने और राष्ट्रहित के लिए ऊर्जा की बचत करें

TE

टाटा कैपिटल फाईनांशियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड

कार्यालय : सांतवी मंजिल, विडियोकॉन टॉवर, झंडेवाला एक्टेंशन, नई दिल्ली- 11005ह TATA संपर्क 91 11 66786229, मो. 91 9250 009963

मांग सूचना

प्रतिभूति हित (प्रत्यावर्तन) नियम, 2002(''नियम'') के नियम 3 के साथ पठित वित्तीय आस्तियों का प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुननिर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रत्यावर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 ("अधिनियम") की धारा 13(2) के अधीन

श्री विजयपाल यादव, निवासी 145 बी सी लाईन्स, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 25000 1

श्रामणाच नारा जावजा, । जावजा चारजार चाराव्य द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, जी- 10, कृष्णा प्लाजाँ,

१६ राक, नरज, क.अ. - 20000 । सर्वहित दुस्ट, चेयरमेन व दुस्टी श्री विजय पाल यादव पिता स्व आर.सी. यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, निवासी 145 बी सी लाईन्स, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250001

सर्विहित ट्रस्ट, ट्रस्टी श्रीमती सुनीता यादव पति श्री विजय पाल यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व निवासी 145 बी सी लाईन्स, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250001

म्बन्धाः मञ्जूषा पार्वास्त्रः प्रा. १२०, ०.अ. २०००० । सर्वहित ट्रस्ट, ट्रस्टी श्री नितिन यादव पिता श्री एम.एस. यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, निवासी 145 बी सी लाईन्स, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250001

सर्वहित दूस्ट, दूस्टी श्रीमती शिखा यादव पति श्री जयदीप सिंह यादव पिता श्री विजय पाल यादव ह्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, निवासी 145 बी सी लाईन्स, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250001 क्षराज्ञाताचार्यक्रम्, राजास्या १५० मा स्थासक्ष्यस्य, ११६०, ७.अ. ८०००० । सर्वहित ट्रस्ट, ट्रस्टी कु. वर्षा यादव पिता श्री विजय पाल यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, निवासी 145

बी सी लाई-सं, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250001 प्रविहित ट्रस्ट, ट्रस्टी श्री एम.एस. यादव पिता स्व. श्री आर.सी. यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व,

विवासी 145 बी सी लाईन्स, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250001

मुर्शित दूस्ट, दूस्टी श्री रमेश चन्द्र यादव पिता हरि सिंह यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, निवासी 112 नंगलोई, दिल्ली-41 10. श्रीमती सुनीता यादव, निवासी 145 बी सी लाईन्स, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250001

11. मेसर्स ई एम एम वी इन्फ्रा स्ट्रवचर्स (इंडिया) प्रा.लि., मेनेजिंग डायरेक्टर श्री विजय पाल यादव हारा प्रतिनिध्त्व, प्लाट मं. १००० एम, ग्राम घाट, द्वारका हाईट्स के पास, एन एच-58, वेद व्यासपुरी, नेरठ, उ.प्र. -250005

12. मेसर्स ई्रीम एम वी इन्फा स्ट्रक्चर्स (इंडिया) प्रा.लि., डायरेक्टर श्रीमती सुनीता यादव द्वारा नेपत ३/८७ ९७ पा ४९४० रप्रवक्त (३१७४१) आ.सा., अवस्पटर जाणमा सुगामा वापन आम प्रतिजिधित, स्ताट नं. 1000 एम, ग्राम घाट, द्वारका हाईट्स के पास, एन एच-58, वेट्यासपुरी, भेरठ, उ.प्र.-250005

भेश चन्द्र @ रमेशचन्द्र यादव, पिता हरि सिंह यादव, निवासी 126/128, अमिर मोहल्ला प्रमारा पात्र कः राज्यान अवायन, गाँगा वार गाँउ । पोस्ट ऑफिस वाली गली, ग्राम नंगलोई, दिल्ली 110041

4. कमला यादव, निवासी के एम नं. 126/128, अमिर मोहल्ला, नजफग्राम रोड, नंगलोई, दिल्ली

15. मेसर्स प्रसादी विल्डर्स प्रा.लि., डायरेक्टर श्री विजय पाल यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, जी-10, कृष्णा प्लाजा, गढ़ रोड़, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250002

मेसर्स प्रसादी बिल्डर्स प्रा.लि., डायरेक्टर सुनीता यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, जी-10, कृष्णा प्लाजा, गढ़ रोड़, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250002

नेसर्स प्रसादी बिल्डर्स प्रा.लि., डायरेक्टर श्री राजीव अग्रवाल द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, जी-10, कृष्णा

मेसर्स प्रसादी बिल्डर्स प्रा.लि., डायरेक्टर श्री सुरज यादव पाल द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, जी-10, कृष्णा प्लाजा, गढ़रोड़, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250002

19. वी.ए.एम. रिसोर्ट्स एण्ड होटल्स प्रा. लि., डायरेक्टर श्री विजय पाल यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, अपेक्स कॉलेज के सामने, व्यास पुरी, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250002

वी.ए.एम. रिसोर्ट्स एण्ड् होटल्स प्रा. लि., डायरेक्टर श्रीमती सुनीता यादव द्वारा प्रतिनिधित्व, अपेक्स कॉलेज के सामने, व्यास पुरी, मेरठ, उ.प्र. 250002 प्रिय महोदय/महोदया,

30 नवंबर 2015 को TCFSL की दिल्ली शाखा द्वारा आपको स्वीकृत गृह अंशदायी ऋण (LAP) अंतर्गत भावी ब्याज सहित 22 अप्रैल, 2017 को टाटा कैंपिटल फाईनाशियल सर्विसेस लि. (आगे से TCFSL संबोधित होगा) को रू. 5,05,28,976/- (रु. पांच करोड पांच लाख अठ्ठाईस हजार नो सौ छियत्तर केवल) की राशि देय है। कई स्मरण पत्रों के माध्यम से निवेदन करने के बावजूद भी आपके खाते के ऊपर देय राशि का आपने भुगतान नहीं किया है जो TCFSL की देय राशि का भुगतान न करने के कारण आरबीआई के दिशा—निर्देशानुसार 21 जनवरी, 2017 को एनपीए के रूप में वर्गीकृत हो नया है। मैं एतद्द्वारा वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिमूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन नियम के प्रावधानों के तारतम्य में टाटा कैपिटल फाईनांशियल सर्विसेस लि. आतमूर्त हित अवतम् ।मधम् क श्रावधाम्। क तारतम्य म टाटा कापटल काइमाशियल सावसस्य ।ल. के प्राविकृत अधिकारी को प्रदत्त अधिकारों का प्रयोग करते हुए उक्त कथित अधिनियम की बारा 13 (2) अंतर्गत दि. 24 अप्रैल 2017 को इस सूचना की प्राप्ति के 60 दिन के अंदर समस्त लागत एवं 13 (८) अवगत १६. २४ अप्रल २०११ का इस सूचना का प्राप्त क का १६न क अदर समस्त लागत एव मावी ब्याज सहित रु. 5,05,28,976 /— (रु. पांच करोड पांच लाख अठ्ठाईस हजार नो सी छियत्तर केवले) की राशि के भुगतान हेतु नोटीस जारी किया था जिसमें असफल रहने पर TCFSL द्वारा नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति के उपर भारित प्रतिमूर्ति ब्याज के प्रवर्तन सहित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) में वर्णित किसी भी अधिकार का प्रयोग किया जाएगा।

बंधक संपत्ति का विवरण

यूनिटं नं. 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 व 21, दूसरी मंजिल, सुपर क्षेत्रफूल 6600 वर्गफ़ीट, ब्लॉक ए, सुपर क्षेत्रफल 1789.00 वर्गफीट, प्लाट नं. 21 स्थित, सेक्टर नॉलेज पार्क-III, ग्रेटर नोएडा, उ.प्र. धुनर वानगरः 1703.00 नानगरः, रुगाठना, २ । १२५०, ११५०र महाजा नानगाम, ४०८ महजा, ०.ज. 2013011, चर्तुःसीमाः उत्तरः प्लाटनं. १, पश्चिमः एप्रोच रोड्, पूर्वः खाली प्लाट, दक्षिणः एप्रोचरोङ् जबिक नोटीस दि. 24 अप्रैल, 2017 आपके मूल रहवासी / व्यवसाय संचालन / व्यक्तिगत कार्यों के जबक नाटास दि. 24 अप्रल, 2017 आपक मूल रहवासा / व्यवसाय संचालन / व्यक्तिगत काया क पंते पर आपकी प्राप्ति हेतु भेजा गया था, जो गैर प्राप्त हो गया अतः हमें यह सूचना प्रकाशित करवाने को बाध्य होना पडा। एतद्द्वारा आपको 60 दिन के अंदर उक्त कथित अधिनियम की धारा 13 (2) अंतर्गत उक्त राशि का भुगतान कर देवें, अन्यथा TCFSL द्वारा उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (4) में वर्णित किसी भी अधिकार का प्रयोग किया जाएगा। आपको यह भी अवगत कराया जाता है कि जुक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 (13) के अनुसार आप उपरोक्त संपत्तियों का किसी प्रकार से विकय या लीज के माध्यम से हस्तांतरित नहीं कर सकते है।

दिनांक : 13.05.2017, स्थान : दिल्ली हस्ता. प्राधिकृत अधिकारी कृते : टाटा कैपिटल फाईनांशियल सर्विसेस लिमिटेड 0